TheRollerStore.com

Parts Catalog

4
?i/
3 ]
1 24
! ' "
6 5 TJST
=1
7—_&
- n®

FIGURE 11
MODEL 9815/9850 Rider Rollers

38 9805, 9810, 9815, 9820, 9835, 9840, 9850 Parts Catalog



TheRollerStore.com

Parts Catalog

Index Part MODEL 9805/9850 Figure 11 Units
No. No. Description Per Assy.
1 087496 LEVER AND SHAFT ASSEMBLY - Standard .........coooceeoiieeeeniceiictieee e et 1
1 080300 LEVER AND SHAFT ASSEMBLY - Dampener .o.oooeoeiiiiieee et 1
2 087497 SHAFT ASSEMBLY = Standard ... ....ccoovoeeeeiieeee ettt sa e eee s 2
2 081151 SHAFT ASSEMBLY = DEMIPENEL .....coortiteeeeteeieie et cetenea e e et eae et s seaeene s eeesanens 1
3 192800 PIN - Taper, 750 O A L et e ettt e semna e 2
4 *073116 LEVER = StANAA .....cooooiiiiiieiiieeere st aes et sttt s e s ame et es e s ee e esntestaaeeee s 1
4 *080689 LEVER  © DaMPENET oot nete oot e te et st eena e neearae e s e satesseaeeasmnsanesasenneeesanens 1
5 *080317 S AT T et e s aat e er e e et E e ner s e b et e st At st e e ae e Aete e emenn aane et et eneenneenn e 1
6 *080297 LEVER ettt et et et et e ae e e et et et e e e e et st tn e e te e e man e e st st eaaeeees e 1
7 080298 SCREW = Shoulder,  10-32 oottt et eaeee et 2
8 080298 TRUCK Lottt et ea e ee A e e st s n e ehtea e et st 2 s a e et e m e en et et enan e e neae e e eenseneneas 2
9 101051 U T = F0032 ettt ettt r e s c e eea e s e e se s e s skt e ata st e amtns s tnnntnetee et entaaeanaieaeaes 2
10 073339 SCREW - Eccentric, 10-32, Standard .........ocooooiiiiceeicie e et 1
10 080688 SCREW - EccentfiC, DamPENEI ..ottt a e e 1
11 001702 WASHER - .195 [.D. x .500 O.D., Standard ......c.oooe oo 1
11 001710 WASHER - Lock, .319 1.D. x .575 O.D., Dampener .........ccccivimiiiiiee e 1
12 001812 NUT - 10-32,  STANAGIA «.eoe ittt ekttt e e e eee s eae e 1
12 001834 NUT = 5/16-24, DaMPENET .ottt e et e eeneas 1
13 111073 SCREW = /428 X 5/8 ..ottt eee e ettt st st ertes et an s s e e s er e e e m e ete s et e e e e e eteamsensrenene o 3
14 073108 BRACKET - Waver Operation ....cc..oouriieiceieeeee et e e ceeeea e ste e st e sess s e s s e e e raeeeaeeneeeeneeen 1
15 192766 WASHER - .385 |.D. X 750 0.0, oottt e e e 2
16 111076 SCREW = 1/4-28 X 1000 ..ottt et eeer et e et e e ee et e e st e een s emtasannrasemaaararas 2
17 073234 BRACKET - Oscillating Rider Roler ... e 2
18 150085 LU I V- . OO U SUURRR TR 3
19 111077 SCREW - 1428 X A2 ettt ettt a e e e aaa e eaeaee 1
20 111079 SCREW = 1/4-28 X 1.500 ..ottt et re et e e s e e et e v et ass sttt anaetmansmreenemrmreeens 1
21 001778 RING - Retaining, 2714 LD ettt e m e e s 8
22 073004 BUSHING - 253 I.D. x .500 O.D. x 140 C.AL. oooeiiieiee et 8
23 073152 COLLAR - RIEE  ROMET ...ttt et et ta s e e er e s n e eeseanen s 8
24 001207 SCREW = Set, B8-32 X 36 .oeiieeeeieie et ee s st ee e n e et ete et e e e e s e me it e ateaneas 8
25 007547 ROLLER = REJBT ..ottt ettt ettt et aat et eaa et ete e ere et ee e eneeneee e aseeeeeeeeensnesaanea 4

*Not Procurable Separately

98035, 9810, 9815, 9820, 9835, 9840, 9850 Parts Catalog 39





